S
C
E
P
T
A
L
IG

warning light.
CEILING MOUNT
Box with four 3/4" threaded hubs and
integral mounting feet.
PENDANT MOUNT
Pendant cap with 3/4" threaded hub and a
locking set screw.
WALL MOUNT
Box with four 3/4" threaded hubs, 90º wall
bracket and integral mounting feet.
CEILING MOUNT UTILITY FIXTURES
Box with four 3/4" threaded hubs and
integral mounting feet.
(For incandescent and fluorescent options only)
WET LOCATION USE
150 W Incandescent LVPF150C 077225 6
150 W Incandescent (Less Guard) LVPF150LG 077237 6
7 W Compact Fluorescent LVPL7C 077120 6
9 W Compact Fluorescent LVPL9C 077121 6
13 W Compact Fluorescent LVPL13C 077122 6
18 W Compact Fluorescent LVPL18C 077210 6
26 W Compact Fluorescent LVPL26C 077170 6
Ceiling mount with standard clear glass globe
Description Part
Number
Product
Code
Standard
Packaging
15 W LED Retrofit Light Engine LLED-15 277018 20
15 W LED LVPF Heavy Duty Light Fixture LVPF-LED 277074 6
15 W LED LVPE Utility Light Fixture LVPE-LED 277075 6
Sceptalight LED
7 W Compact Fluorescent LVPL7PCC 077145 6
9  W Compact Fluorescent LVPL9PCC 077155 6
13 W Compact Fluorescent LVPL13PCC 077165 6
18 W Compact Fluorescent LVPL18PCC 077211 6
26 W Compact Fluorescent LVPL26PCC 077176 6
Ceiling mount with clear polycarbonate globe (no guard)
150 W Incandescent LPMF150C 077231 6
13 W Compact Fluorescent LPPL13C 077185 6
18 W Compact Fluorescent LPPL18C 077212 6
26 W Compact Fluorescent LPPL26C 077184 6
Pendant mount with standard clear glass globe
7 W Compact Fluorescent LPPL7PCC 077345 6
9  W Compact Fluorescent LPPL9PCC 077355 6
13 W Compact Fluorescent LPPL13PCC 077365 6
18 W Compact Fluorescent LPPL18PCC 077273 6
26 W Compact Fluorescent LPPL26PCC 077375 6
Pendant mount with clear polycarbonate globe (no guard)
90º  Wall Mount Bracket LWB150 077233 1
Note: For wall mount fixtures select the desired ceiling mount fixture from above
and add LWB150 90º wall mount bracket.